Ekran Kartlari

AXLE

AFOX

AXLE

AFOX

AFOX

AXLE

AFOX

AXLE

AFOX

AFOX

AXLE

Uriin

G210 1GB DDR3 64Bit (AX-G210/1GD3P4CDIL)

GEFORCE GT610 2GB DDR3 64 Bit (AF610-
2048D3L7-V6) (LP)

R5 230 2GB DDR3 64 Bit (AX-R5
230/2GD3P4CDIL)

R5 230 2GB DDR3 64 Bit (AFR5230-2048D3L5)

GEFORCE GT610 2GB DDR3 64 Bit (AF610-

2048D3L5)

R5 220 2GB DDR3 64Bit (AX-R5 220/2GD3P4CDIL)

R5 220 2GB DDR3 64Bit (AFR5220-2048D3L5)

MSI N210-1GD3/LP 64Bit 1GB DDR3 VGA DVI HDMI 64B

GT730 2GB DDR3 128Bit (AX-GT730/2GD3P8CDIL)

GEFORCE GT730 2GB DDR3 128Bit (AF730-
2048D3L6)

GEFORCE GT740 2GB GDDR5 128BIT AF740-
2048D5L4

GT740 2GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-GT740/2GD5P8CDI)

Marka

Axle

Afox

Axle

Afox

Afox

Axle

Afox

Msi

Axle

Afox

Afox

Axle

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

27,90

27,90

32,00

32,00

35,00

35,00

35,00

39,00

43,90

43,90

50,00

50,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb



AFOX GEFORCE GT710 2GB DDR3 64Bit (AF710-
2048D3L5)

MSI N730K-2GD3/LP DDR3 2GB DL-DVI-D/HDMI 64BIT

AFOX GeForce GT 740 4GB Ekran Karti (AF740-
4096D5H3-V3)

AFOX GEFORCE GT1030 4GB GDDR4 64Bit (AF1030-
4096D4L5)

AXLE GEFORCE GT1030 4GB DDR4 64Bit
(GT1030/4GD4P4DIL)

AFOX RX 550 4GB GDDR5 128Bit (AFRX550-4096D5H4-
V6)

AFOX GEFORCE GTX750TI 4GB DDR5 AF750TI-4096D5H3-
V3

AFOX Geforce GTX 1660Ti 6GB GDDR6 192 Bit Ekran
Karti (AF1660TI-6144D6H7-V4)

AFOX GEFORCE RTX2060 SUPER 8GB GDDR6 256 Bit
(AF2060S-8192D6H4-V2)

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5050 8G VENTUS 2X 0C

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5050 8G SHADOW 2X 0C 8GB GDDR6
128B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

AXLE RTX3060TI 8GB GDDR6 256B RTX3060TI/8GD6P6IP3

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5060 8G VENTUS 2X OC WHITE GDDR7
128B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

MSI GEFORCE RTX GEFORCE RTX 5060 8G SHADOW 2X 0C

Afox

Msi

Afox

Afox

Axle

Afox

Afox

Afox

Afox

Msi

Msi

Axle

Msi

Msi

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

50,00

79,00

80,00

84,00

95,00

100,00

125,00

230,00

260,00

369,00

399,00

400,00

429,00

429,00

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

GEFORCE RTX 3060 VENTUS 2X 12G 0C 12GB HDMI
DP 192BIT

GEFORCE RTX 5060 8G VENTUS 2X 0C 128BIT

GEFORCE RTX 5060 8G VENTUS 3X 0C

GEFORCE RTX 4060 GAMING X 8G GDDR6 HDMI DP
128BIT

GEFORCE RTX 4060 TI VENTUS 2X BLACK 8G 0OC
GDDR6 8GB GDDR6 DP HDMI 128Bit

GEFORCE RTX 5060 8G GAMING OC GDDR7 128B DX12
PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

GEFORCE RTX 5060 TI 16GB SHADOW 2X OC PLUS

VGA GEFORCE RTX 5060 TI 8G SHADOW 2X 0C PLUS
RTX5060 TI 8GB GDDR7 128B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16
(3XDP 1XHDMI)

GEFORCE RTX 5060 TI 8G 128BIT GAMING O0C GDDR7
128B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

GEFORCE RTX 5060 TI 8G VENTUS 3X 0C GDDR7
128B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

GEFORCE RTX 5060 TI 8G VENTUS 2X OC PLUS 8GB
GDDR7 128B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

VGA GEFORCE RTX 5060 TI 16GB GDDR7 128B DX12
PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

GEFORCE RTX 5070 12G SHADOW 2X OC GDRR7
192Bit

GEFORCE RTX 5070 12G GAMING TRIO OC GDRR7
192B

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

449,00

499,00

529,00

550,00

589,00

599,00

699,00

699,00

699,00

699,00

699,00

799,00

829,00

1.090,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usb



MSI GEFORCE RTX 5070 12G SHADOW 3X O0C EKRAN KARTI

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5070 SHADOW 3X 12GB VGA

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5070 12G VENTUS 2X 0OC

MSI VGA GEFORCE RTX 5080 16G VENTUS 3X 0C PLUS
RTX5080 16GB GDRR7 256 B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16
(3XDP 1XHDMI)

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5080 16G GAMING TRIO OC VGA

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5080 16G INSPIRE 3X 0C VGA

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5080 16G SHADOW 3X 0C VGA

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5070 TI 16G VENTUS 3X 0C GDRR7
256BIT VGA

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5070 TI 16G SHADOW 3X 0C VGA

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5090 32G GAMING TRIO OC GDRR7 256
B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

AFOX R5 220 1GB DDR3 64 Bit (AFR5220-1024D3L5)

AFOX GEFORCE GT610 2GB DDR3 64 Bit (AF610-
2048D3L7-V8)

AXLE GT610 2GB DDR3 64Bit (AX-GT610/2GD3P4CDIL)

AFOX GEFORCE GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit AF730-4096D3L6
(LP)

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Afox

Afox

Axle

Afox

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

.190,00

.199,00

.299,00

.899,00

.899,00

.999,00

.999,00

.999,00

.999,00

.599,00

33,00

35,00

35,00

50,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usb

usDb

usD



MSI GT 710 2GD3H 2GB LP DDR3 64Bit DVI/HDMI/VGA

MSI N730-2GD3V3 DDR3 2GB DDR3 VGA DVI HDMI 128B

MSI GT730 N730K-2GD3H/LPV1 DDR3 2GB DL-DVI-D HDMI
64Bit

AXLE RX560 4GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-RX-560/4GD5P8DIP)

MSI N730-4GD3V2 GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit DVI/HDMI

MSI RADEON RX 6400 AERO ITX 4GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
64Bit

AXLE GEFORCE GTX1660TI 6GB GDDR6 192BIT (AX-
GTX1660Ti/6GD6P2DIP)

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3050 GAMING X 6G 6GB GD6 96B

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X E 6G 0C 6GB GD6
96B

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X 6G 0C 6GB GDDR6
96B

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3050 LP 6G OC GDDR6 96BIT DX12

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X XS 8G 0C GDDR6
HDMI DP DVI 128Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X 8G 0C 8GB GDDR6
128BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X 8G GDDR6 DP HDMI
128BIT

Msi

Msi

Msi

Axle

Msi

Msi

Axle

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

59,00

79,00

79,00

89,00

104,00

199,00

249,00

299,00

299,00

299,00

299,00

329,00

329,00

329,00

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X XS WHITE 8G 0OC GD6

RTX 3060 VENTUS 2X 8G 0C 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
128Bit

GEFORCE RTX 3060 VENTUS 3X 12G 0C 12GB GDDR6
HDMI DP 192Bit

GEFORCE RTX 4060 VENTUS 2X BLACK 8G

GEFORCE RTX 4060 VENTUS 2X WHITE 8G 0C 8GB
GDDR6 HDMI DP 128BIiT

GEFORCE RTX 3060 TI VENTUS 3X 8G GDDR6 8GB
HDMI DP 256BIT

RTX 4060 TI 8G VENTUS 2X BLACK E1 OC

GEFORCE RTX 4060TI VENTUS 3X 8G 0C GDDR6 HDMI
DP 128BIT

GEFORCE RTX 3060 GAMING Z TRIO 12GB GDDR6
HDMI DP 192Bit

GEFORCE RTX 3060 TI VENTUS 2X 8G OCV1 LHR 8GB
GDDR6

GEFORCE RTX 4060TI GAMING X 8G GDDR6 HDMI DP
128BIT

GEFORCE RTX 4060 TI GAMING X 16G GDDR6 HDMI
DP128BIT

GEFORCE RTX 4060 TI GAMING X SLIM 16G GDDR6
HDMI DP 128BIT

RADEON RX 6800 GAMING Z TRIO 16GB 256B

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

349,00

400,00

425,00

459,00

469,00

559,00

599,00

599,00

599,00

600,00

629,00

689,00

689,00

699,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

GEFORCE RTX 4060TI GAMING X TRIO 8G GDDR6

HDMI DP 128BIT

GEFORCE RTX 4060 TI VENTUS
HDMI DP 128BIT

GEFORCE RTX 4070 VENTUS 2X
MP 192BIT

GEFORCE RTX 4070 VENTUS 3X
3XDP HDMI 192Bit

GEFORCE RTX 4070 VENTUS 2X

GEFORCE RTX 4070 VENTUS 3X
GDDR6X HDMI DP 192BIT

GEFORCE RTX 4070 VENTUS 3X

GEFORCE RTX 4070 VENTUS 2X

GEFORCE RTX 4070 SUPER 12G
GDDR6X 3XDP HDMI 192BIT

GEFORCE RTX 4070 VENTUS 2X
GDDR6X HDMI DP 192Bit

3X 16GB 0C GDDR6

12G 0C GDDR6X HDMI

12G 0C 12GB GDDR6X

E1 12G 0C GDDR6

E 12G 0C 12GB

E1l 12G OC

WHITE 12G OC

VENTUS 2X 0C 12GB

E 12G 0C 12GB

GEFORCE RTX 4070 SUPER VENTUS 3X 12G OC

WHITE GEFORCE RTX 4070 SUPER VENTUS 2X 12G 0C

GEFORCE RTX 4070 SUPER 12G
WHITE

GEFORCE RTX 4070 SUPER 12G
GDDR6X 3XDP HDMI 192BIT

GAMING X SLIM

GAMING X SLIM 12GB

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

699,00

749,00

789,00

799,00

849,00

859,00

899,00

899,00

899,00

899,00

999,00

999,00

999,00

999,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

GEFORCE RTX 4070 GAMING X SLIM 12G 12GB
GDDR6X HDMI DP 192BiT

GEFORCE RTX 4070 SUPER 12G GAMING X SLIM MLG

GEFORCE RTX 4070 TI VENTUS 2X 12G 0C 12GB
GDDR6X HDMI DP 192BiT

GEFORCE RTX 4070 Ti GAMING X SLIM WHITE 12G
12GB GDDR6X HMDI DP 192BIT

GEFORCE RTX 4070 TI SUPER VENTUS 2X 0C 16G

GEFORCE RTX 4070 TI VENTUS 3X E1 12G 0C 12GB
GDDR6X HDMI DP 192BIT

GEFORCE RTX 4070 TI SUPER VENTUS 2X WHITE OC

GEFORCE RTX 4070 TI SUPER 16G VENTUS 3X 0OC

GEFORCE RTX 4070 TI VENTUS 3X 12G 0C 12GB
GDDRX DP HDMI 192Bit

GEFORCE RTX 4070 Ti SUPER GAMING X SLIM 16G
GD

GEFORCE RTX 4070 TI GAMING X SLIM 12G 12GB
GDDR6X DP HDMI 192BIiT

GEFORCE RTX 4070 TI SUPER 16G EXPERT

RTX 4080 SUPER 16G VENTUS 3X 0C 16GB GDDR6X
HDMI DVI DP 256Bit

GeForce RTX 4070 Ti SUPER GAMING X SLIM WHITE

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

999,00

.099,00

.175,00

.199,00

.200,00

.203,00

.250,00

.299,00

.299,00

.350,00

.399,00

.499,00

.499,00

.499,00

usD

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

GEFORCE RTX 4080 SUPER 16G GAMING X TRIO

GeForce RTX 4080 SUPER GAMING X SLIM WHITE
166G

RTX4080 16GB GAMING X TRIO WHITE GDDR6X HDMI
DP 256BIT

GEFORCE RTX 4080 VENTUS 3X OC 16GB GDDR6X
HDMI DP 256Bit

GEFORCE RTX 4080 SUPER 16GB EXPERT GDDR6X
256B

GeForce RTX 4080 SUPER GAMING X SLIM 16G

GeForce RTX 4080 SUPER 16GB SUPRIM X GDDR6X

GEFORCE RTX 5070 TI 16G GAMING TRIO OC PLUS
16GB GDRR7 256 B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP
1XHDMI)

GEFORCE RTX 5070 TI 16G VENTUS 3X VGA

VGA GEFORCE RTX 4080 16GB GAMIN X SLIM WHITE

GEFORCE RTX 4080 SUPRIM X 16G 16GB GDDR6X
HDMI DP 256Bit

GEFORCE RTX 4080 GAMING X TRIO 16G 16GB
GDDR6X DP HDMI 256Bit

GEFORCE RTX 4090 VENTUS 3X E 24G 0C 24GB
GDDR6X HDMI DP 384BiT

RTX 4090 SUPRIM 24G GDDR6X 384Bit

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

.699,00

.699,00

.699,00

.789,00

.799,00

.799,00

.799,00

.899,00

.990,00

.000,00

.159,00

.299,00

.499,00

.799,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



MSI GEFORCE RTX 4090 GAMING X TRIO 24G 24GB Msi 0 2.799,00 USD
GDDR6X DP HDMI 384Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4090 GAMING X SLIM 24G EKRAN Msi 0 2.999,00 USD
KARTI
MSI GEFORCE RTX 4090 SUPRIM LIQUID X 24G 24GB Msi 0 2.999,00 USD

GDDR6X HDMI DP 384Bit

MSI RTX 4090 SUPRIM X 24G GDDR6X 384Bit Msi 0 2.999,00 USD

AFOX GEFORCE G210 1GB DDR3 64Bit (AF210-1024D3L5) Afox 0 26,90 USD

AFOX R5 230 1GB DDR3 64 Bit (AFR5230-1024D3L5) Afox 0 35,00 USD

AFOX GEFORCE GT730 2GB DDR3 128Bit (AF730- Afox 0 43,90 USD
2048D3L5)

AXLE GT710 4GB DDR3 64Bit (AX-GT710/4GD3P4CDIL) Axle 0 45,00 USD

AFOX GEFORCE GT710 4GB DDR3 64Bit (AF710- Afox 0 46,00 USD

4096D3L7-V1)

AXLE GT730 4GB GDDR3 128Bit (AX-GT730/4GD3P8CDIL) Axle 0 48,90 USD

AFOX GEFORCE GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit AF730-4096D3L3 Afox 0 50,00 USD

AFOX GEFORCE GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit (AF730- Afox 0 60,00 USD
4096D3L5)

AXLE RX 470 4GB GDDR5 256 Bit (AX-RX- Axle 0 79,00 USD
470/4GD5P6IP2)

AXLE RX 470 8GB GDDR5 256 Bit (AX-RX- Axle 0 89,00 USD

470/8GD5P6IP2)



AXLE GEFORCE GT1030 4GB DDR4 64BIT (AX-
GT1030/4GD4P4DI)

AFOX RX580 8GB GDDR5 256Bit 2048SP (AFRX580-
8192D5H3-V3)

AXLE RX 580 8GB GDDR5 256Bit (AX-RX580 /
8GD5P6IP2)

AXLE RTX3060 12GB GDR6 192BitAX-
RTX3060/12GD6P2IP3

AXLE RTX 3070 8GB GDDR6 256Bit (AX-
RTX3070/8GD6P6IP3)

Axle

Afox

Axle

Axle

Axle

100,00 USD

115,00 USD

155,00 USD

330,00 USD

429,90 USD



